DOVE (ALL SERIES) PAGE xii
CONVERSION CHART FOR STANDARD PARTS
Obsolescent
Part No.
Replacement
Part No.
BOLTS
A.1 A.25

E X A M P L E : A BOLT W I T H ".55 P L A I N LENGTH W I L L BE :-
' P A R T No FOR BOLT T Y P E ' / 5 1/2 / 'CODE L E T T E R FOR BOLT DIA. '
BOLTS-PART NUMBER CODES (Iss. 1)
DOVE (ALL SERIES) Page xviii
THE DE HAVILLAND AIRCRAFT COMPANY LTD. HATFIELD, HERTS.
ALL O T H E R D I M E N S I O N S
ARE S T A N D A R D TO B.S. A.27.
SIZE
OF
THREAD
S T R I P N U T S C O M M O N
D I M E N S I O N S SIZE
OF
THREAD
STANDARD
A G S . 2 0 1 5
THIN
AGS.2016
COUNTERSUNK
A G S . 2 0 1 7
C O M M O N
D I M E N S I O N S SIZE
OF
THREAD
MARK
No
DIM.
A
MARK No DIM.
A
MARK No DIM.
A
DIA.
K
C T Z
6 BA
4 BA B .28 B .235
B
.28 .172 .60 .028 No. 11
2 BA C .345
C
.285 C .345 .234 .60 .026 F
1/4" BSF E .39
E
.325 E .39 .312 .765 .028 P 5/16" BSF
G .473 G .400 G . 4 7 3 .375 1.02
.036 W
3/8" BSF
7/16" BSF
1/2" BSF
P I T C H . $ B A & 2 B A - : " . 8 , 1 " , 2 " , 3 " .
1/4" B.S.F. & 4/16" B.S.F. -: 1",2",3".
5/8" BSF P I T C H . $ B A & 2 B A - : " . 8 , 1 " , 2 " , 3 " .
1/4" B.S.F. & 4/16" B.S.F. -: 1",2",3". 3/4" BSF
P I T C H . $ B A & 2 B A - : " . 8 , 1 " , 2 " , 3 " .
1/4" B.S.F. & 4/16" B.S.F. -: 1",2",3".
D O U B L E A N C H O R
C O M M O N
D I M E N S I O N S STANDARD
AGS.2007
THIN
AGS.2008
C0UNTERSUNK
AGS .2009
C O M M O N
D I M E N S I O N S
MARK
No